
S C A N D I N A V I A

34611

61031 61033 78131

28051 61032

11621 11623

NEST
Item

Number
Shade

Color-Material
Body

Color-Material
Product 

(cm)
Max
W

IP  
Class

Class I/II Exp Cnt 
(cm)

N.W
(kg/pc)

Pcs
Ctn

Pc/m3 Pcs/40'

11621 white-rattan D20xH22 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 71x47x25 0.35 6 0.014 4000

11623 white-rattan D12xH28 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 49x32x32 0.35 6 0.008 7000

28051 white-rattan D22xH30 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 52x43x33 0.6 6 0.012 4666

34611 white-rattan D19xH110 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 112x21x21 1 1 0.049 1142

61031 white-rattan D45xH18 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 51x50x45 1 2 0.057 982

61032 white-rattan D38xH34 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 41x41x36 1 1 0.06 933

61033 white-rattan D43xH38 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 45x45x40 1.1 1 0.081 691

78131 white-rattan D16xH14 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 60x40x35 0.3 12 0.007 8000

Note:



S C A N D I N A V I A

34612

61034 61036 78132

28052 61035

11622 11624

NEST
Item

Number
Shade

Color-Material
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Color-Material
Product 

(cm)
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W

IP  
Class

Class I/II Exp Cnt 
(cm)

N.W
(kg/pc)

Pcs
Ctn

Pc/m3 Pcs/40'

11622 brown-rattan D20xH22 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 71x47x25 0.35 6 0.014 4000

11624 brown-rattan D12xH28 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 49x32x32 0.35 6 0.008 7000

28052 brown-rattan D22xH30 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 52x43x33 0.6 6 0.012 4666

34612 brown-rattan D19xH110 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 112x21x21 1 1 0.049 1142

61034 brown-rattan D45xH18 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 51x50x45 1 2 0.057 982

61035 brown-rattan D38xH34 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 41x41x36 1 1 0.06 933

61036 brown-rattan D43xH38 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 45x45x40 1.1 1 0.081 691

78132 brown-rattan D16xH14 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 60x40x35 0.3 12 0.007 8000

Note:



S C A N D I N A V I A

34613

61037 61039 78133

28053 61038

11625 11626

NEST
Item

Number
Shade

Color-Material
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Color-Material
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(cm)
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IP  
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Class I/II Exp Cnt 
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(kg/pc)

Pcs
Ctn

Pc/m3 Pcs/40'

11625 black-rattan D20xH22 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 71x47x25 0.35 6 0.014 4000

11623 black-rattan D12xH28 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 49x32x32 0.35 6 0.008 7000

28053 black-rattan D22xH30 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 52x43x33 0.6 6 0.012 4666

34613 black-rattan D19xH110 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 112x21x21 1 1 0.049 1142

61037 black-rattan D45xH18 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 51x50x45 1 2 0.057 982

61038 black-rattan D38xH34 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 41x41x36 1 1 0.06 933

61039 black-rattan D43xH38 1xE27 60W IP20 Class II 45x45x40 1.1 1 0.081 691

78133 black-rattan D16xH14 1xE14 40W IP20 Class II 60x40x35 0.3 12 0.007 8000

Note:


